



Baker & Baker Mixed Pack Topped Ring Doughnut

Product Information

Product Code	DMR
Erudus ID	5f24367a4c5441e49dc250967fbdf17
Traded Unit GTIN	5025183077415
Internal GTIN	05025183077415
Supplier Name	Baker & Baker Products UK Ltd
Brand	
Storage	Frozen

Product Description & Ingredients

Product Description	Mixed top ring doughnuts. Assortment box containing: B&B; chocolate flavoured ring doughnut, B&B; white ring doughnut, B&B; strawberry flavoured ring doughnut. See the individual specifications for detailed information.
---------------------	---

Erudus Ingredients	Chocolate Flavoured Ring Doughnut Wheat flour (WHEAT flour, Calcium carbonate, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine), Palm oil, Water, Chocolate flavour coating (12%) (Sugar, Coconut oil, Palm oil, Fat reduced cocoa powder, Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithins), Flavouring), Sugar strands (8.3%) (Sugar, Palm oil, Palm kernel oil, Maize starch, Fat reduced cocoa powder, Emulsifier (Rapeseed lecithin), Glazing agent (Acacia gum), Maize protein), Dextrose, Yeast, Sugar, Raising agent (Potassium carbonates, Diphosphates, Calcium phosphates), Emulsifier (Mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids, Sodium stearoyl-2- lactylate), Skimmed MILK powder, Salt, SOY flour, Flour treatment agent (Ascorbic acid). Strawberry Flavoured Ring Doughnut Wheat flour (WHEAT flour, Calcium carbonate, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine), Palm oil, Water; Icing (12%) (Sugar, Palm kernel oil, Coconut oil, Calcium carbonate, Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithins), Flavouring), Sugar strands (8.3%) (Sugar, Maize starch, Palm oil, Palm kernel oil, Emulsifier (Rapeseed lecithin), Colour (Beetroot Red, Chlorophylls and chlorophyllins, Paprika extract), Glazing agent (Acacia gum), Maize protein), Dextrose, Yeast, Sugar, Raising agent (Potassium carbonates, Diphosphates, Calcium phosphates), Emulsifier (Mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids, Sodium stearoyl-2- lactylate), Skimmed MILK powder, Salt, SOY flour, Flour treatment agent (Ascorbic acid). White Ring Doughnut Wheat flour (WHEAT flour, Calcium carbonate, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine), Palm oil, Water, Icing (12%) (Sugar, Palm kernel oil, Coconut oil, Calcium carbonate, Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithins), Flavouring), Sugar strands (8.3%) (Sugar, Maize starch, Palm oil, Palm kernel oil, Emulsifier (Rapeseed lecithin), Colour (Beetroot Red, Chlorophylls and chlorophyllins, Paprika extract), Glazing agent (Acacia gum), Maize protein), Dextrose, Yeast, Sugar, Raising agent (Potassium carbonates, Diphosphates, Calcium phosphates), Emulsifier (Mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids, Sodium stearoyl-2- lactylate), Skimmed MILK powder, Salt, SOY flour, Flour treatment agent (Ascorbic acid).
--------------------	---

Allergens

Celery	No
Cereals Containing Gluten	Yes
Crustacea	No
Eggs	May Contain
Fish	No
Lupin	No
Milk	Yes
Molluscs	No
Mustard	No
Nuts	No
Peanuts	No
Sesame	No
Soybeans	Yes
Sulphites	<10mg

Dietary Information

Suitable for Coeliacs	No
Suitable for Lactose-Free Diet	No

Suitable for a Vegan Diet	No
Suitable for a Vegetarian Diet	Yes
Approved for a Halal Diet	No
Approved for a Kosher Diet	No

Nutritional Information

Energy per 100g (kcal)	442 kcal
Energy per 100g (kj)	1847 kJ
Carbs Per 100g	50.5 g
Carbs of which Sugars per 100g	20.25 g
Fat per 100g	24.18 g
Fat of which Saturates per 100g	14.71 g
Protein per 100g	4.81 g
Fibre per 100g	1.47 g
Salt per 100g	0.26 g

Disclaimer:

While we endeavour to ensure the accuracy of all product, pricing, and nutritional data at all times, and that information is provided in good faith, we are not the manufacturers of these products. Consequently, any such information we provide is reliant on the accuracy and completeness of the information given to us by our suppliers.

We do not, therefore, accept liability for any inaccuracies or incorrect product information contained on this site and cannot be held responsible for any inaccuracies or omissions in this information.

From time to time, recipes and/or formulations of products supplied to us by our suppliers may change, and the information we provide may be inaccurate for a period until we are notified by the supplier of these changes and can update the product information on this site. **We therefore recommend that you check the product packaging carefully before using or consuming any products, rather than relying solely on the information provided by us on this site.** Please also see our terms and conditions.